Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
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EDGAR COUNTY, ILLINOIS
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D PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

(DEMOCRATIC)

FRANK
Reg. Total [JOSEPHR DEAN MARIANNE "FRANKIE"
Voters [Votes |BIDEN JR PHILLIPS WILLIAMSON [LOZADA
Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK 163 2 2 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
BUCK 192 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00% 0 - 0 -
EDGAR 329 5 4 80.00% 0 - 0 - 1 20.00%,
ELBRIDGE 568 9 9 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
EMBARRASS 370 9 8 88.89% 0 - 1 11.11% 0 -
GRANDVIEW 361 5 3  60.00% 2 40.00% 0 - 0 :
HUNTER 165 2 2 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 .
KANSAS 617 20 18  90.00% 0 - 1 5.00% 1 5.00%
PARIS 1 480 14 13 92.86% 1 7.14% 0 - 0 :
PARIS 2 673 24 22 91.67% 1 4.17% 1 4.17% 0 g
PARIS 3 464 17 17 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
PARIS 4 259 5 5 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 :
PARIS 5 391 5 5 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 .
PARIS 6 336 6 5 83.33% 0 - 1 16.67% 0 -
PARIS 7 471 14 14 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 :
PARIS 8 270 2 2 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 .
PARIS 9 356 6 6 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
PARIS 10 581 21 20 95.24% 0 - 1 4.76% 0 -
PARIS 11 408 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33% 0 - 0 .
PARIS 12 379 12 11 91.67% 0 - 1  8.33% 0 -
PARIS 14 628 17 16  94.12% 0 - 1 5.88% 0 -
PARIS 15 417 8 8 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 .
PRAIRIE 178 9 6 66.67% 3 33.33% 0 - 0 -
ROSS 1 426 6 5 83.33% 1 16.67% 0 - 0 :
ROSS 2 487 9 8 88.89% 0 - 0 - 1 11.11%
SHILOH 93 1 1 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 .
STRATTON 344 10 8 80.00% 1 10.00% 0 - 1 10.00%,
SYMMES 1 450 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00% 0 - 0 .
SYMMES 2 326 6 6 100.00% 0 - 0 . 0 i
YOUNG AMERICA 1 275 12 11  91.67% 1 8.33% 0 - 0 -
YOUNG AMERICA 2 135 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 0 - 0 -
Total 11592 270 244 90.37% 15  5.56% 7 2.59% 4 1.48%
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D CONGRESSIONAL 15TH

Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK
BUCK
EDGAR
ELBRIDGE
EMBARRASS
GRANDVIEW
HUNTER
KANSAS
PARIS 1
PARIS 2
PARIS 3
PARIS 4
PARIS 5
PARIS 6
PARIS 7
PARIS 8
PARIS 9
PARIS 10
PARIS 11
PARIS 12
PARIS 14
PARIS 15
PRAIRIE
ROSS 1
ROSS 2
SHILOH
STRATTON
SYMMES 1
SYMMES 2
YOUNG AMERICA 1
YOUNG AMERICA 2

Total

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
163 0 0
192 0 0
329 0 0
568 0 0
370 0 0
361 0 0
165 0 0
617 0 0
480 0 0
673 0 0
464 0 0
259 0 0
391 0 0
336 0 0
471 0 0
270 0 0
356 0 0
581 0 0
408 0 0
379 0 0
628 0 0
417 0 0
178 0 0
426 0 0
487 0 0
93 0 0
344 0 0
450 0 0
326 0 0
275 0 0
135 0 0
11592 0 0
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D CONGRESSIONAL 15TH DISTRICT DELEGATE - DEMOCRATIC

(DEMOCRATIC)

LIZ BROWN- JIMMY
Reg. Total [JAY BRINEY |REEVES NAVILLE JULIE CURRY
Voters |Votes |(BIDEN) (BIDEN) (BIDEN) (BIDEN)
Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK 163 13 3 23.08% 4 30.77% 3  23.08% 3 23.08%
BUCK 192 18 4 22.22% 5 27.78% 4 22.22% 5 27.78%
EDGAR 329 16 4 25.00% 4 25.00% 4 25.00% 4 25.00%)
ELBRIDGE 568 30 8 26.67% 7 23.33% 7 23.33% 8 26.67%)
EMBARRASS 370 25 6 24.00% 8 32.00% 5 20.00% 6 24.00%
GRANDVIEW 361 12 3  25.00% 3  25.00% 3  25.00% 3 25.00%)
HUNTER 165 6 2 33.33% 2 33.33% 2 33.33% 0 g
KANSAS 617 67 18 26.87% 17  25.37% 15  22.39% 17 25.37%
PARIS 1 480 37 10 27.03% 10 27.03% 8 21.62% 9 24.32%
PARIS 2 673 58 13 22.41% 17  29.31% 13 22.41% 15 25.86%
PARIS 3 464 56 13 23.21% 16 28.57% 12 21.43% 15  26.79%)
PARIS 4 259 17 5 29.41% 4 23.53% 4 23.53% 4 23.53%
PARIS 5 391 12 3  25.00% 3  25.00% 2 16.67% 4 33.33%)
PARIS 6 336 20 4 20.00% 6 30.00% 5 25.00% 5 25.00%
PARIS 7 471 47 11 23.40% 13 27.66% 11 23.40% 12 25.53%)
PARIS 8 270 5 1 20.00% 1 20.00% 1 20.00% 2 40.00%)
PARIS 9 356 15 3 20.00% 3 20.00% 4 26.67% 5 33.33%
PARIS 10 581 61 15 24.59% 19 31.15% 13 21.31% 14 22.95%)
PARIS 11 408 7 1 14.29% 2 2857% 1 14.29% 3 42.86%)
PARIS 12 379 33 8 24.24% 24.24% 9 27.27% 8  24.24%
PARIS 14 628 54 14 25.93% 14 25.93% 12 22.22% 14 25.93%)
PARIS 15 417 27 7 25.93% 6 22.22% 7 25.93% 7  25.93%
PRAIRIE 178 18 4 22.22% 5 27.78% 4 22.22% 5 27.78%
ROSS 1 426 18 6 33.33% 4 22.22% 4 22.22% 4 22.22%)
ROSS 2 487 11 2 18.18% 6 54.55% 0 - 3 27.27%
SHILOH 93 6 2 33.33% 1 16.67% 2 33.33% 1 16.67%
STRATTON 344 27 7  25.93% 10 37.04% 5 18.52% 5 18.52%
SYMMES 1 450 7 1 14.29% 4  57.14% 1 14.29% 1 14.29%
SYMMES 2 326 19 5 26.32% 6 31.58% 4  21.05% 4  21.05%
YOUNG AMERICA 1 275 32 10 31.25% 7 21.88% 5 15.62% 10 31.25%)
YOUNG AMERICA 2 135 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1  25.00%)
Total 11592 778 194  24.94% 216  27.76% 171 21.98% 197 25.32%
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D STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK
BUCK
EDGAR
ELBRIDGE
EMBARRASS
GRANDVIEW
HUNTER
KANSAS
PARIS 1
PARIS 2
PARIS 3
PARIS 4
PARIS 5
PARIS 6
PARIS 7
PARIS 8
PARIS 9
PARIS 10
PARIS 11
PARIS 12
PARIS 14
PARIS 15
PRAIRIE
ROSS 1
ROSS 2
SHILOH
STRATTON
SYMMES 1
SYMMES 2
YOUNG AMERICA 1
YOUNG AMERICA 2

Total

102ND DISTRICT
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
163 0 0
192 0 0
329 0 0
568 0 0
370 0 0
361 0 0
165 0 0
617 0 0
480 0 0
673 0 0
464 0 0
259 0 0
391 0 0
336 0 0
471 0 0
270 0 0
356 0 0
581 0 0
408 0 0
379 0 0
628 0 0
417 0 0
178 0 0
426 0 0
487 0 0
93 0 0
344 0 0
450 0 0
326 0 0
275 0 0
135 0 0
11592 0 0
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D COUNTY STATE'S

Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK
BUCK
EDGAR
ELBRIDGE
EMBARRASS
GRANDVIEW
HUNTER
KANSAS
PARIS 1
PARIS 2
PARIS 3
PARIS 4
PARIS 5
PARIS 6
PARIS 7
PARIS 8
PARIS 9
PARIS 10
PARIS 11
PARIS 12
PARIS 14
PARIS 15
PRAIRIE
ROSS 1
ROSS 2
SHILOH
STRATTON
SYMMES 1
SYMMES 2
YOUNG AMERICA 1
YOUNG AMERICA 2

Total

ATTORNEY
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

163 0 0

192 0 0

329 0 0

568 0 0

370 0 0

361 0 0

165 0 0

617 0 0

480 0 0

673 0 0

464 0 0

259 0 0

391 0 0

336 0 0

471 0 0

270 0 0

356 0 0

581 0 0

408 0 0

379 0 0

628 0 0

417 0 0

178 0 0

426 0 0

487 0 0

93 0 0

344 0 0

450 0 0

326 0 0

275 0 0

135 0 0
11592 0 0
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D COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK

Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK
BUCK
EDGAR
ELBRIDGE
EMBARRASS
GRANDVIEW
HUNTER
KANSAS
PARIS 1
PARIS 2
PARIS 3
PARIS 4
PARIS 5
PARIS 6
PARIS 7
PARIS 8
PARIS 9
PARIS 10
PARIS 11
PARIS 12
PARIS 14
PARIS 15
PRAIRIE
ROSS 1
ROSS 2
SHILOH
STRATTON
SYMMES 1
SYMMES 2
YOUNG AMERICA 1
YOUNG AMERICA 2

Total

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

163 0 0
192 0 0
329 0 0
568 0 0
370 0 0
361 0 0
165 0 0
617 0 0
480 0 0
673 0 0
464 0 0
259 0 0
391 0 0
336 0 0
471 0 0
270 0 0
356 0 0
581 0 0
408 0 0
379 0 0
628 0 0
417 0 0
178 0 0
426 0 0
487 0 0
93 0 0
344 0 0
450 0 0
326 0 0
275 0 0
135 0 0
11592 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
EDGAR COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/3/2024
Time: 1:53:47 PM CDT
Page 7/85

D COUNTY CORONER

Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK
BUCK
EDGAR
ELBRIDGE
EMBARRASS
GRANDVIEW
HUNTER
KANSAS
PARIS 1
PARIS 2
PARIS 3
PARIS 4
PARIS 5
PARIS 6
PARIS 7
PARIS 8
PARIS 9
PARIS 10
PARIS 11
PARIS 12
PARIS 14
PARIS 15
PRAIRIE
ROSS 1
ROSS 2
SHILOH
STRATTON
SYMMES 1
SYMMES 2
YOUNG AMERICA 1
YOUNG AMERICA 2

Total

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

163 0 0
192 0 0
329 0 0
568 0 0
370 0 0
361 0 0
165 0 0
617 0 0
480 0 0
673 0 0
464 0 0
259 0 0
391 0 0
336 0 0
471 0 0
270 0 0
356 0 0
581 0 0
408 0 0
379 0 0
628 0 0
417 0 0
178 0 0
426 0 0
487 0 0
93 0 0
344 0 0
450 0 0
326 0 0
275 0 0
135 0 0
11592 0 0
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D COUNTY BOARD 1ST
DISTRICT MEMBER

Jurisdiction Wide
PRAIRIE
ROSS 1
ROSS 2
YOUNG AMERICA 1
YOUNG AMERICA 2

Total

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
178 0 0
426 0 0
487 0 0
275 0 0
135 0 0
1501 0 0
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D COUNTY BOARD 6TH
DISTRICT MEMBER

Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 5
PARIS 7
PARIS 12
PARIS 15

Total

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
391 0 0
471 0 0
379 0 0
417 0 0
1658 0 0
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D COUNTY BOARD 7TH
DISTRICT MEMBER

Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 6
PARIS 8
PARIS 9
PARIS 10

Total

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
336 0 0
270 0 0
356 0 0
581 0 0
1543 0 0
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D BROUILLETTS CREEK
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK

163 0 0

Total

163 0 0
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D BUCK
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
BUCK 192 0 0
Total 192 0 0
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D EDGAR
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
EDGAR 329 0 0
Total 329 0 0
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D ELBRIDGE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
ELBRIDGE 568 0 0
Total 568 0 0
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D EMBARRASS
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
EMBARRASS

370 0 0

Total

370 0 0
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D GRANDVIEW
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
GRANDVIEW

361 0 0

Total

361 0 0
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D HUNTER
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HUNTER 165 0 0
Total 165 0 0
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D KANSAS
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
KANSAS 617 0 0
Total 617 0 0
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D PARIS 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 1 480 0 0
Total 480 0 0
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D PARIS 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 2 673 0 0
Total 673 0 0
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D PARIS 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 3 464 0 0
Total 464 0 0
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D PARIS 4
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 4 259 0 0
Total 259 0 0
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D PARIS 5
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 5 391 0 0
Total 391 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
EDGAR COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/3/2024
Time: 1:53:47 PM CDT
Page 24/85

D PARIS 6
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 6 336 0 0
Total 336 0 0
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D PARIS 7
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 7 471 0 0
Total 471 0 0
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D PARIS 8
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 8 270 0 0
Total 270 0 0
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D PARIS 9
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 9 356 0 0
Total 356 0 0
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D PARIS 10
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 10 581 0 0
Total 581 0 0
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D PARIS 11
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 11 408 0 0
Total 408 0 0
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D PARIS 12
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 12 379 0 0
Total 379 0 0
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D PARIS 14
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total |[BRENDA
Voters [Votes |JONES
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 14 628 17 17 100.00%
Total 628 17 17 100.00%)
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D PARIS 15
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 15 417 0 0
Total 417 0 0
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D PRAIRIE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PRAIRIE 178 0 0
Total 178 0 0
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DROSS 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
ROSS 1 426 0 0
Total 426 0 0
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D ROSS 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
ROSS 2 487 0 0
Total 487 0 0
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D SHILOH
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
SHILOH 93 0 0
Total 93 0 0
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D STRATTON
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
STRATTON 344 0 0
Total 344 0 0
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D SYMMES 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
SYMMES 1 450 0 0
Total 450 0 0
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D SYMMES 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
SYMMES 2 326 0 0
Total 326 0 0
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D YOUNG AMERICA 1
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
YOUNG AMERICA 1

275 0 0

Total

275 0 0
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D YOUNG AMERICA 2
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
YOUNG AMERICA 2

135 0 0

Total

135 0 0
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R PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. Total |[RYANL RON ‘ DONALD J. CHRIS
Voters [Votes |BINKLEY DeSANTIS NIKKI HALEY |TRUMP CHRISTIE
Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK 163 30 0 - 0 - 2 6.67% 27 90.00% 1 3.33%)
BUCK 192 48 0 - 0 - 8 16.67% 38 79.17% 2 4.17%
EDGAR 329 77 1 1.30% 0 - 11 14.29% 65 84.42% 0 -
ELBRIDGE 568 106 0 - 1 0.94% 12 11.32% 92 86.79% 1 0.94%)
EMBARRASS 370 88 0 - 1 1.14% 8  9.09% 79 89.77% 0 -
GRANDVIEW 361 54 0 - 1 1.85% 6 11.11% 46  85.19% 1 1.85%
HUNTER 165 22 0 - 2 9.09% 2 9.09% 18 81.82% 0 g
KANSAS 617 100 1 1.00% 3 3.00% 12 12.00% 84 84.00% 0 -
PARIS 1 480 48 0 - 2 4.17% 5 10.42% 40 83.33% 1 2.08%)
PARIS 2 673 75 0 - 4 5.33% 7 9.33% 62 82.67% 2 2.67%)
PARIS 3 464 57 0 - 1 1.75% 12 21.05% 41 71.93% 3 5.26%
PARIS 4 259 39 0 - 1 2.56% 6 15.38% 32 82.05% 0 .
PARIS 5 391 35 0 - 0 - 3 8.57% 29 82.86% 3 8.57%)
PARIS 6 336 23 0 - 1 4.35% 0 - 22 95.65% 0 -
PARIS 7 471 66 0 - 0 - 2 3.03% 64 96.97% 0 g
PARIS 8 270 23 0 - 2 8.70% 0 - 21  91.30% 0 g
PARIS 9 356 19 0 - 0 - 1 5.26% 18  94.74% 0 -
PARIS 10 581 56 1 1.79% 1 1.79% 7 12.50% 46 82.14% 1 1.79%
PARIS 11 408 31 1 3.23% 1 3.23% 2 6.45% 27 87.10% 0 g
PARIS 12 379 44 0 - 0 - 6 13.64% 38 86.36% 0 -
PARIS 14 628 91 0 - 5 5.49% 10 10.99% 74 81.32% 2 2.20%)
PARIS 15 417 83 0 - 2 2.41% 16 19.28% 64 77.11% 1 1.20%)
PRAIRIE 178 23 0 - 0 - 6 26.09% 17 73.91% 0 -
ROSS 1 426 72 0 - 2 2.78% 7 9.72% 63 87.50% 0 g
ROSS 2 487 94 0 - 1 1.06% 6 6.38% 86 91.49% 1 1.06%)
SHILOH 93 21 0 - 1 4.76% 4  19.05% 14  66.67% 2 9.52%
STRATTON 344 62 0 - 1 1.61% 6 9.68% 52 83.87% 3 4.84%)
SYMMES 1 450 74 0 - 1 1.35% 10 13.51% 63 85.14% 0 g
SYMMES 2 326 69 0 - 0 - 7 10.14% 62 89.86% 0 -
YOUNG AMERICA 1 275 41 0 - 1 2.44% 4 9.76% 35 85.37% 1 2.44%
YOUNG AMERICA 2 135 16 0 - 0 - 0 - 16 100.00% 0 -
Total 11592 1687 4 0.24% 35  2.07% 188 11.14% 1435 85.06% 25  1.48%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 15TH

Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK
BUCK
EDGAR
ELBRIDGE
EMBARRASS
GRANDVIEW
HUNTER
KANSAS
PARIS 1
PARIS 2
PARIS 3
PARIS 4
PARIS 5
PARIS 6
PARIS 7
PARIS 8
PARIS 9
PARIS 10
PARIS 11
PARIS 12
PARIS 14
PARIS 15
PRAIRIE
ROSS 1
ROSS 2
SHILOH
STRATTON
SYMMES 1
SYMMES 2
YOUNG AMERICA 1
YOUNG AMERICA 2

Total

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |[Total |MARY E.
Voters |Votes |MILLER
163 28 28 100.00%)
192 44 44 100.00%)
329 70 70 100.00%
568 95 95 100.00%,
370 84 84 100.00%
361 50 50 100.00%
165 20 20 100.00%,
617 95 95 100.00%
480 44 44 100.00%)
673 67 67 100.00%
464 40 40 100.00%
259 36 36 100.00%)
391 32 32 100.00%)
336 21 21 100.00%
471 58 58 100.00%
270 20 20 100.00%,
356 16 16 100.00%
581 50 50 100.00%)
408 29 29 100.00%)
379 39 39 100.00%)
628 75 75 100.00%
417 71 71 100.00%
178 19 19 100.00%
426 66 66 100.00%
487 84 84 100.00%)
93 18 18 100.00%
344 54 54 100.00%)
450 70 70 100.00%
326 63 63 100.00%
275 39 39 100.00%)
135 15 15 100.00%
11592 1512 1512 100.00%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 15TH DISTRICT DELEGATE - REPUBLICAN

(REPUBLICAN)

KIM CLARKE |JOHN DAVID MARY E. WILLIAM J. JOSEPH D. RAYMOND JAMES
Reg. Total [MAISCH FARNEY JANSSEN MILLER GRAFF ALEXANDER |POE ‘SCHACKMAN
Voters |Votes |(HALEY) (HALEY) (HALEY) (TRUMP) (TRUMP) (TRUMP) (DeSANTIS) N (DeSANTIS)
Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK 163 73 2 2.74% 1 1.37% 2 2.74% 27 36.99% 20 27.40% 20 27.40% 0 - 0 .
BUCK 192 126 8  6.35% 7  5.56% 7  5.56% 38 30.16% 33 26.19% 32 25.40% 1 0.79% 0 -
EDGAR 329 202 9 4.46% 9 4.46% 9 4.46% 63 31.19% 54 26.73% 55 27.23% 0 - 2 0.99%)
ELBRIDGE 568 282 14 4.96% 12 4.26% 12 4.26% 92 32.62% 77  27.30% 75 26.60% 0 - 0 .
EMBARRASS 370 237 6 2.53% 8  3.38% 8 3.38% 78  32.91% 63 26.58% 62 26.16% 4  1.69% 3 1.27%
GRANDVIEW 361 153 8 5.23% 7  4.58% 7  4.58% 49 32.03% 39  25.49% 37 24.18% 3 1.96% 2 1.31%
HUNTER 165 51 0 - 0 - 0 - 18 35.29% 13 25.49% 13 25.49% 2 3.92% 2 3.92%)
KANSAS 617 250 10  4.00% 11 4.40% 9  3.60% 86 34.40% 62 24.80% 63 25.20% 2 0.80% 3 1.20%
PARIS 1 480 127 6 4.72% 7 551% 6 4.72% 35 27.56% 34 26.77% 32 25.20% 3 2.36% 2 1.57%
PARIS 2 673 197 6 3.05% 5 2.54% 7 3.55% 59 29.95% 50 25.38% 52 26.40% 4 2.03% 5 2.54%
PARIS 3 464 149 13 8.72% 11 7.38% 11 7.38% 38 25.50% 33 22.15% 36 24.16% 1 0.67% 1 0.67%
PARIS 4 259 98 4 4.08% 4 4.08% 5 5.10% 31 31.63% 27  27.55% 25 25.51% 0 - 1 1.02%
PARIS 5 391 100 4 4.00% 4 4.00% 3 3.00% 28 28.00% 28 28.00% 26 26.00% 1 1.00% 2 2.00%)
PARIS 6 336 52 1 1.92% 0 - 0 - 19 36.54% 16 30.77% 15 28.85% 1 1.92% 0 -
PARIS 7 471 171 3 1.75% 1 0.58% 1 0.58% 59  34.50% 50 29.24% 53 30.99% 1 0.58% 2 1.17%
PARIS 8 270 56 0 - 1 1.79% 1 1.79% 21 37.50% 15 26.79% 13 23.21% 3 5.36% 1 1.79%)
PARIS 9 356 53 1 1.89% 1 1.89% 1 1.89% 17  32.08% 16 30.19% 17  32.08% 0 - 0 -
PARIS 10 581 138 8 5.80% 9 6.52% 8 5.80% 39 28.26% 33 23.91% 35 25.36% 1 0.72% 2 1.45%
PARIS 11 408 83 3 3.61% 3 3.61% 3 3.61% 24 28.92% 23 27.71% 22  26.51% 3 3.61% 1 1.20%)
PARIS 12 379 120 5  417% 4  3.33% 4  3.33% 38 31.67% 34 28.33% 35 29.17% 0 - 0 -
PARIS 14 628 220 8 3.64% 9 4.09% 11 5.00% 63 28.64% 57 25.91% 55 25.00% 7 3.18% 3 1.36%)
PARIS 15 417 232 17 7.33% 17 7.33% 18 7.76% 60 25.86% 56 24.14% 55 23.71% 2 0.86% 4 1.72%)
PRAIRIE 178 63 7 11.11% 5  7.94% 5  7.94% 16 25.40% 15 23.81% 13 20.63% 0 - 1 1.59%
ROSS 1 426 170 7 412% 6 3.53% 6 3.53% 59 34.71% 42 24.71% 44  25.88% 0 - 3 1.76%
ROSS 2 487 247 5 2.02% 4 1.62% 6 2.43% 85 34.41% 70 28.34% 72 29.15% 0 - 2 0.81%
SHILOH 93 53 5  9.43% 7 13.21% 4  7.55% 15  28.30% 8 15.09% 8 15.09% 1 1.89% 1 1.89%
STRATTON 344 153 6  3.92% 5 3.27% 4 261% 53  34.64% 40 26.14% 42 27.45% 0 - 1 0.65%
SYMMES 1 450 195 4 2.05% 6 3.08% 7 3.59% 64 32.82% 55 28.21% 56 28.72% 1 0.51% 1 0.51%)
SYMMES 2 326 172 5 2.91% 5 2.91% 6  3.49% 57 33.14% 50 29.07% 48 27.91% 0 - 1 0.58%
YOUNG AMERICA 1 275 105 5 4.76% 4  381% 4  381% 33 31.43% 23 21.90% 27 25.71% 2 1.90% 3 2.86%
YOUNG AMERICA 2 135 36 0 - 1 2.78% 0 - 14  38.89% 10 27.78% 9 25.00% 1 2.78% 0 .
Total 11592 4364 180 4.12% 174 3.99% 175  4.01% 1378 31.58% 1146  26.26% 1147 26.28% 44  1.01% 49  1.12%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 15TH DISTRICT

DELEGATE - REPUBLICAN
(REPUBLICAN)
AVERY BRENDA
Reg. Total |[BOURNE STADEL
Voters |Votes |(DeSANTIS) (CHRISTIE)
Jurisdiction Wide

BROUILLETTS CREEK 163 73 0 - 1 1.37%
BUCK 192 126 0 - 0 -
EDGAR 329 202 1 0.50% 0 -
ELBRIDGE 568 282 0 - 0 -
EMBARRASS 370 237 2 0.84% 3 1.27%
GRANDVIEW 361 153 1 0.65% 0 -
HUNTER 165 51 2 3.92% 1 1.96%
KANSAS 617 250 3 1.20% 1 0.40%
PARIS 1 480 127 1 0.79% 1 0.79%
PARIS 2 673 197 6  3.05% 3 1.52%
PARIS 3 464 149 1 067% 4 2.68%
PARIS 4 259 98 1 1.02% 0 -
PARIS 5 391 100 1 1.00% 3 3.00%
PARIS 6 336 52 0 - 0 -
PARIS 7 471 171 0 - 1 0.58%
PARIS 8 270 56 1 1.79% 0 -
PARIS 9 356 53 0 - 0 i
PARIS 10 581 138 2 1.45% 1 0.72%
PARIS 11 408 83 1 1.20% 0 -
PARIS 12 379 120 0 - 0 i
PARIS 14 628 220 3 1.36% 4 1.82%
PARIS 15 417 232 3 1.29% 0 -
PRAIRIE 178 63 0 - 1 1.59%
ROSS 1 426 170 2 118% 1 0.59%
ROSS 2 487 247 1 0.40% 2 0.81%
SHILOH 93 53 1 1.89% 3 5.66%
STRATTON 344 153 1 0.65% 1 0.65%
SYMMES 1 450 195 1 051% 0 -
SYMMES 2 326 172 0 - 0 i
YOUNG AMERICA 1 275 105 3 2.86% 1 0.95%
YOUNG AMERICA 2 135 36 1 2.78% 0 -
Total 11592 4364 39 0.89% 32 0.73%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 15TH DISTRICT ALTERNATE DELEGATE - REPUBLICAN
(REPUBLICAN)
LUCY DAVID STEVEN R. MECHTILD CHRIS G. JASON E. GREG
Reg. |Total [STAFFORD DETMERS NEWBERG DRAKE "MECKI" MILLER HUFFMAN WITHERS
Voters |Votes |(HALEY) FANSLER (HALEY) (TRUMP) KOSIN (TRUMP) (DeSANTIS)  |(DeSANTIS)
Jurisdiction Wide

BROUILLETTS CREEK 163 64 1 1.56% 2 3.12% 3 4.69% 17  26.56% 18 28.12% 22 34.38% 1 1.56% 0 -
BUCK 192 124 7 5.65% 6 4.84% 8 6.45% 34 27.42% 28 22.58% 37 29.84% 0 - 1 0.81%)
EDGAR 329 201 9  4.48% 8 3.98% 8 3.98% 55 27.36% 54 26.87% 62 30.85% 0 - 1  0.50%
ELBRIDGE 568 274 12 4.38% 11 4.01% 11 4.01% 80 29.20% 72 26.28% 85 31.02% 0 - 0 -
EMBARRASS 370 230 6 2.61% 7 3.04% 10 4.35% 67 29.13% 59 25.65% 72 31.30% 1 0.43% 2 0.87%)
GRANDVIEW 361 143 7 4.90% 5 3.50% 6 4.20% 42 29.37% 34 23.78% 44 30.77% 1 0.70% 2 1.40%)
HUNTER 165 48 0 - 0 - 0 - 14 29.17% 12 25.00% 14 29.17% 3 6.25% 2 417%
KANSAS 617 248 10 4.03% 8 3.23% 10 4.03% 62 25.00% 61 24.60% 86 34.68% 2 0.81% 3 1.21%)
PARIS 1 480 122 5 4.10% 4 3.28% 6 4.92% 33 27.05% 29 23.77% 34 27.87T% 2 1.64% 3 2.46%)
PARIS 2 673 195 5 2.56% 6 3.08% 5 2.56% 53 27.18% 46  23.59% 58 29.74% 5 2.56% 5 2.56%
PARIS 3 464 149 12 8.05% 11 7.38% 12 8.05% 34 22.82% 34 22.82% 35 23.49% 1 0.67% 1 0.67%)
PARIS 4 259 101 6 5.94% 5 4.95% 5 4.95% 28 27.72% 27 26.73% 27 26.73% 1 0.99% 1 0.99%
PARIS 5 391 103 3 2.91% 3 2.91% 3 2.91% 27  26.21% 26 25.24% 28 27.18% 1 0.97% 1 0.97%
PARIS 6 336 52 0 - 0 - 0 - 18 34.62% 14 26.92% 20 38.46% 0 - 0 .
PARIS 7 471 161 2 1.24% 2 1.24% 1 0.62% 51 31.68% 45  27.95% 54 33.54% 2 1.24% 2 1.24%)
PARIS 8 270 51 0 - 0 - 1 1.96% 15 29.41% 13 25.49% 16 31.37% 1 1.96% 2 3.92%
PARIS 9 356 53 1 1.89% 1 1.89% 1 1.89% 17  32.08% 16  30.19% 17  32.08% 0 - 0 -
PARIS 10 581 133 7 5.26% 8 6.02% 7 5.26% 36 27.07% 29 21.80% 38 28.57% 1 0.75% 1 0.75%
PARIS 11 408 83 3 3.61% 3 3.61% 4 4.82% 23 27.71% 23 27.71% 23 27.71% 2 2.41% 1 1.20%
PARIS 12 379 112 5 4.46% 4 3.57% 4 3.57% 35 31.25% 32 2857% 31 27.68% 1 0.89% 0 .
PARIS 14 628 214 9 4.21% 8 3.74% 9 4.21% 63 29.44% 53 24.77% 56 26.17% 5 2.34% 5 2.34%)
PARIS 15 417 223 15 6.73% 15 6.73% 13 5.83% 54  24.22% 49  21.97% 53 23.77% 6 2.69% 5 2.24%
PRAIRIE 178 63 7 11.11% 6 9.52% 6 9.52% 15 23.81% 13  20.63% 14 22.22% 0 - 0 -
ROSS 1 426 162 8  4.94% 6 3.70% 8  4.94% 45  27.78% 40 24.69% 50 30.86% 1 0.62% 3 1.85%
ROSS 2 487 232 5 2.16% 4 1.72% 4 1.72% 74 31.90% 66 28.45% 76 32.76% 0 - 1  0.43%
SHILOH 93 49 3 6.12% 4 8.16% 3 6.12% 9 18.37% 8 16.33% 11 22.45% 2 4.08% 1 2.04%)
STRATTON 344 157 5 3.18% 5 3.18% 4 2.55% 47  29.94% 44  28.03% 48 30.57% 0 - 0 -
SYMMES 1 450 184 8  4.35% 5 2.72% 7 3.80% 55 29.89% 49  26.63% 57 30.98% 1  0.54% 1 0.54%
SYMMES 2 326 175 7 4.00% 5 2.86% 8 4.57% 51 29.14% 48 27.43% 56 32.00% 0 - 0 -
YOUNG AMERICA 1 275 103 5 4.85% 5 4.85% 4 3.88% 27 26.21% 24  23.30% 31 30.10% 1 0.97% 1 0.97%
YOUNG AMERICA 2 135 32 0 - 0 - 0 - 9 28.12% 9 28.12% 12 37.50% 0 - 0 .
Total 11592 4241 173 4.08% 157 3.70% 171 4.03% 1190 28.06% 1075 25.35% 1267 29.88% 41 0.97% 45 1.06%)
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R CONGRESSIONAL 15TH DISTRICT ALTERNATE DELEGATE -

REPUBLICAN
(REPUBLICAN)
STAN JOSEPH SHEILA DAVID
Reg. Total [McMORRIS DIVELY DIVELY BENDER
Voters |Votes |(DeSANTIS) (CHRISTIE) (CHRISTIE) (CHRISTIE)
Jurisdiction Wide

BROUILLETTS CREEK 163 64 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BUCK 192 124 0 - 1  0.81% 1  0.81% 1 0.81%
EDGAR 329 201 3 1.49% 0 - 1 0.50% 0 .
ELBRIDGE 568 274 0 - 1 0.36% 1 0.36% 1 0.36%)
EMBARRASS 370 230 1 0.43% 1 0.43% 2 0.87% 2 0.87%
GRANDVIEW 361 143 1 0.70% 1 0.70% 0 - 0 :
HUNTER 165 48 2 4.17% 1 2.08% 0 - 0 .
KANSAS 617 248 4  1.61% 2 0.81% 0 - 0 -
PARIS 1 480 122 3 2.46% 1 0.82% 1 0.82% 1 0.82%)
PARIS 2 673 195 6 3.08% 2 1.03% 2 1.03% 2 1.03%)
PARIS 3 464 149 1 0.67% 1 0.67% 3 2.01% 4 2.68%
PARIS 4 259 101 1 0.99% 0 - 0 - 0 :
PARIS 5 391 103 2 1.94% 3 2.91% 3 2.91% 3 2.91%
PARIS 6 336 52 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
PARIS 7 471 161 1 0.62% 0 - 0 - 1 0.62%)
PARIS 8 270 51 2 3.92% 1 1.96% 0 - 0 .
PARIS 9 356 53 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
PARIS 10 581 133 1 0.75% 2 1.50% 2 1.50% 1 0.75%
PARIS 11 408 83 1 1.20% 0 - 0 - 0 -
PARIS 12 379 112 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
PARIS 14 628 214 4 1.87% 1 047% 0 - 1 0.47%
PARIS 15 417 223 6 2.69% 3 1.35% 2 0.90% 2 0.90%
PRAIRIE 178 63 1 1.59% 0 - 1 1.59% 0 -
ROSS 1 426 162 1 0.62% 0 - 0 - 0 :
ROSS 2 487 232 1 0.43% 0 - 1 0.43% 0 g
SHILOH 93 49 1 2.04% 2 4.08% 2 4.08% 3 6.12%
STRATTON 344 157 0 - 1 0.64% 2 1.27% 1 0.64%)
SYMMES 1 450 184 1 0.54% 0 - 0 - 0 .
SYMMES 2 326 175 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
YOUNG AMERICA 1 275 103 2 1.94% 1 0.97% 1 097% 1 0.97%
YOUNG AMERICA 2 135 32 0 - 0 - 1 3.12% 1 3.12%
Total 11592 4241 46 1.08% 25  0.59% 26  0.61% 25  0.59%
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R STATE REPRESENTATIVE 102ND DISTRICT

(REPUBLICAN)
ADAM
Reg. |Total [NIEMERG EDWARD "ED" [JIM ACKLIN
Voters |[Votes |(WI) BLADE (WD) [(W])
Jurisdiction Wide

BROUILLETTS CREEK 163 4 3 75.00% 0 - 1 25.00%
BUCK 192 36 11 30.56% 0 - 25  69.44%
EDGAR 329 14 10 71.43% 0 - 4 28.57%
ELBRIDGE 568 78 50 64.10% 0 - 28 35.90%
EMBARRASS 370 64 51  79.69% 0 - 13 20.31%
GRANDVIEW 361 35 20 57.14% 0 - 15 42.86%
HUNTER 165 14 5 35.71% 0 - 9  64.29%
KANSAS 617 61 48  78.69% 0 - 13 21.31%
PARIS 1 480 7 1 14.29% 0 - 6 85.71%
PARIS 2 673 22 12 54.55% 0 - 10 45.45%
PARIS 3 464 43 14 32.56% 0 - 29  67.44%
PARIS 4 259 6 4 66.67% 0 - 2 33.33%
PARIS 5 391 2 1 50.00% 0 - 1 50.00%
PARIS 6 336 12 9  75.00% 0 - 3 25.00%
PARIS 7 471 44 25 56.82% 0 - 19 43.18%
PARIS 8 270 12 8 66.67% 0 - 4 33.33%
PARIS 9 356 15 9  60.00% 0 - 6 40.00%
PARIS 10 581 34 18 52.94% 0 - 16 47.06%
PARIS 11 408 7 7 100.00% 0 - 0 -
PARIS 12 379 24 9 37.50% 0 - 15  62.50%
PARIS 14 628 16 9 56.25% 0 - 7 43.75%
PARIS 15 417 16 8 50.00% 0 - 8 50.00%
PRAIRIE 178 2 1 50.00% 0 - 1  50.00%
ROSS 1 426 4 3 75.00% 0 - 1 25.00%
ROSS 2 487 5 1 20.00% 0 - 4 80.00%
SHILOH 93 14 5 35.71% 0 - 9 64.29%
STRATTON 344 37 22 59.46% 0 - 15  40.54%
SYMMES 1 450 49 27 55.10% 0 - 22 44.90%
SYMMES 2 326 45 32 71.11% 0 - 13 28.89%
YOUNG AMERICA 1 275 29 15 51.72% 0 - 14 48.28%
YOUNG AMERICA 2 135 9 8 88.89% 0 - 1 11.11%
Total 11592 760 446  58.68% 0 - 314  41.32%
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R COUNTY STATE'S

Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK
BUCK
EDGAR
ELBRIDGE
EMBARRASS
GRANDVIEW
HUNTER
KANSAS
PARIS 1
PARIS 2
PARIS 3
PARIS 4
PARIS 5
PARIS 6
PARIS 7
PARIS 8
PARIS 9
PARIS 10
PARIS 11
PARIS 12
PARIS 14
PARIS 15
PRAIRIE
ROSS 1
ROSS 2
SHILOH
STRATTON
SYMMES 1
SYMMES 2
YOUNG AMERICA 1
YOUNG AMERICA 2

Total

ATTORNEY

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. Total [PHILIP

Voters [Votes |DOBELSTEIN
163 28 28 100.00%
192 41 41 100.00%
329 72 72 100.00%)
568 89 89 100.00%
370 81 81 100.00%
361 50 50 100.00%
165 21 21 100.00%
617 84 84 100.00%
480 39 39 100.00%
673 72 72 100.00%)
464 51 51 100.00%
259 34 34 100.00%
301 32 32 100.00%
336 17 17 100.00%
471 58 58 100.00%
270 20 20 100.00%
356 17 17 100.00%
581 52 52 100.00%
408 22 22 100.00%
379 39 39 100.00%
628 77 77 100.00%)
417 69 69 100.00%)
178 20 20 100.00%
426 65 65 100.00%)
487 80 80 100.00%
93 18 18 100.00%
344 54 54 100.00%
450 64 64 100.00%)
326 55 55 100.00%
275 39 39 100.00%
135 12 12 100.00%)

11592 1472 1472 100.00%
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R COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK

Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK
BUCK
EDGAR
ELBRIDGE
EMBARRASS
GRANDVIEW
HUNTER
KANSAS
PARIS 1
PARIS 2
PARIS 3
PARIS 4
PARIS 5
PARIS 6
PARIS 7
PARIS 8
PARIS 9
PARIS 10
PARIS 11
PARIS 12
PARIS 14
PARIS 15
PRAIRIE
ROSS 1
ROSS 2
SHILOH
STRATTON
SYMMES 1
SYMMES 2
YOUNG AMERICA 1
YOUNG AMERICA 2

Total

(REPUBLICAN)
ANGELA R.

Reg. [Total |(ANGIE)

Voters |Votes |BARRETT
163 30 30 100.00%,
192 45 45 100.00%|
329 75 75 100.00%
568 95 95 100.00%,
370 84 84 100.00%
361 51 51 100.00%,
165 21 21 100.00%,
617 89 89 100.00%
480 43 43 100.00%,
673 72 72 100.00%
464 54 54 100.00%
259 38 38 100.00%,
391 35 35 100.00%,
336 23 23 100.00%
471 63 63 100.00%
270 22 22 100.00%,
356 19 19 100.00%
581 53 53 100.00%,
408 24 24 100.00%,
379 42 42 100.00%|
628 81 81 100.00%,
417 78 78 100.00%
178 22 22 100.00%
426 67 67 100.00%
487 83 83 100.00%,
93 21 21 100.00%
344 59 59 100.00%,
450 67 67 100.00%
326 61 61 100.00%
275 43 43 100.00%,
135 12 12 100.00%

11592 1572 1572 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
EDGAR COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
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R COUNTY CORONER

Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK
BUCK
EDGAR
ELBRIDGE
EMBARRASS
GRANDVIEW
HUNTER
KANSAS
PARIS 1
PARIS 2
PARIS 3
PARIS 4
PARIS 5
PARIS 6
PARIS 7
PARIS 8
PARIS 9
PARIS 10
PARIS 11
PARIS 12
PARIS 14
PARIS 15
PRAIRIE
ROSS 1
ROSS 2
SHILOH
STRATTON
SYMMES 1
SYMMES 2
YOUNG AMERICA 1
YOUNG AMERICA 2

Total

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total |[SCOTT

Voters [Votes |BARRETT
163 30 30 100.00%,
192 45 45 100.00%|
329 78 78 100.00%
568 93 93 100.00%,
370 87 87 100.00%
361 53 53 100.00%,
165 22 22 100.00%,
617 93 93 100.00%|
480 46 46 100.00%,
673 73 73 100.00%
464 56 56 100.00%
259 39 39 100.00%,
391 35 35 100.00%,
336 21 21 100.00%|
471 63 63 100.00%
270 22 22 100.00%,
356 19 19 100.00%
581 55 55 100.00%,
408 25 25 100.00%,
379 40 40 100.00%|
628 83 83 100.00%,
417 78 78 100.00%
178 22 22 100.00%|
426 69 69 100.00%
487 84 84 100.00%,
93 21 21 100.00%|
344 59 59 100.00%,
450 68 68 100.00%
326 63 63 100.00%
275 43 43 100.00%,
135 14 14 100.00%

11592 1599 1599 100.00%
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R COUNTY BOARD 1ST

Jurisdiction Wide
PRAIRIE
ROSS 1
ROSS 2
YOUNG AMERICA 1
YOUNG AMERICA 2

Total

DISTRICT MEMBER

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |LISA ELLIS
178 20 20 100.00%
426 61 61 100.00%
487 74 74 100.00%)
275 36 36 100.00%
135 10 10 100.00%)
1501 201 201 100.00%
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R COUNTY BOARD 6TH

Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 5
PARIS 7
PARIS 12
PARIS 15

Total

DISTRICT MEMBER

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total |[PHIL

Voters [Votes |[LUDINGTON
301 28 28 100.00%
471 56 56 100.00%
379 38 38 100.00%
417 61 61 100.00%)
1658 183 183 100.00%|
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R COUNTY BOARD 7TH

Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 6
PARIS 8
PARIS 9
PARIS 10

Total

DISTRICT MEMBER

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total |RUSS

Voters [Votes |[LAWTON
336 21 21 100.00%
270 17 17 100.00%
356 18 18 100.00%)
581 49 49 100.00%
1543 105 105 100.00%;
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R BROUILLETTS CREEK
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

D. JEFFRY
VOIGT

Reg.
Voters

Jurisdiction Wide
BROUILLETTS CREEK

163 25 25 100.00%,

Total

163 25 25 100.00%
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R BUCK
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |DAVID M.
Voters [Votes |[NORTH
Jurisdiction Wide
BUCK 192 46 46 100.00%
Total 192 46 46 100.00%)
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R EDGAR
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
EDGAR 329 0 0
Total 329 0 0
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R ELBRIDGE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
ELBRIDGE 568 0 0
Total 568 0 0
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R EMBARRASS
COMMITTEEPERSON

(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |KYLE
Voters [Votes |PHILLIPS
Jurisdiction Wide
EMBARRASS 370 77 77 100.00%
Total 370 77 77 100.00%
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R GRANDVIEW
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
GRANDVIEW

361 0 0

Total

361 0 0
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R HUNTER
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HUNTER 165 0 0
Total 165 0 0
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R KANSAS
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. Total [DYLANR.
Voters [Votes |RARDIN
Jurisdiction Wide
KANSAS 617 88 88 100.00%)
Total 617 88 88 100.00%
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R PARIS 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |GORDON N.
Voters [Votes |WONSEY
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 1 480 34 34 100.00%
Total 480 34 34 100.00%
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R PARIS 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 2 673 0 0
Total 673 0 0
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R PARIS 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 3 464 0 0
Total 464 0 0
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R PARIS 4
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 4 259 0 0
Total 259 0 0
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R PARIS 5
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 5 391 0 0
Total 391 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
EDGAR COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/3/2024
Time: 1:53:47 PM CDT
Page 68/85

R PARIS 6
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 6 336 0 0
Total 336 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
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R PARIS 7
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |KEITH MILLER
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 7 471 55 55 100.00%)
Total 471 55 55 100.00%)
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R PARIS 8
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 8 270 0 0
Total 270 0 0
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R PARIS 9
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 9 356 0 0
Total 356 0 0
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R PARIS 10
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |[NATHANAEL
Voters [Votes |HARSY
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 10 581 50 50 100.00%
Total 581 50 50 100.00%)
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R PARIS 11
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 11 408 0 0
Total 408 0 0
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R PARIS 12
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |[BRENDA S.
Voters [Votes |LILLEY
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 12 379 41 41 100.00%)
Total 379 41 41 100.00%)
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R PARIS 14
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |DOUG
Voters [Votes |COCHRAN
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 14 628 64 64 100.00%
Total 628 64 64 100.00%
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R PARIS 15
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total [WILLIAM
Voters [Votes |WOODARD Il
Jurisdiction Wide
PARIS 15 417 58 58 100.00%
Total 417 58 58 100.00%)
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R PRAIRIE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
PRAIRIE 178 0 0
Total 178 0 0
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RROSS 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
ROSS 1 426 0 0
Total 426 0 0
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R ROSS 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
ROSS 2 487 0 0
Total 487 0 0
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R SHILOH
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
SHILOH 93 0 0
Total 93 0 0
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R STRATTON
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
STRATTON 344 0 0
Total 344 0 0
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R SYMMES 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
SYMMES 1 450 0 0
Total 450 0 0
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R SYMMES 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
SYMMES 2 326 0 0
Total 326 0 0
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R YOUNG AMERICA 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
YOUNG AMERICA 1

275 0 0

Total

275 0 0
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R YOUNG AMERICA 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
YOUNG AMERICA 2

135 0 0

Total

135 0 0




